
WESTERN REGION 

 

Mr. Suraj Sharma 

Director 

(Coordination Centre-328) 

Ramchandran International Institute Of 

Management) 

RIIM-Pune 

C/O AIBM, 

Behind Crystal Honda, 

BAVDHAN 

Pune-411021 

Coord: Ms. AmrutaKshirsagar 

Phone-02065700000 

Mobile-9765000787/ 9822320406, 

9922068960 

Email-director@riimpune.com, 

amrutakshirsagar@riimpune.com, 

surajsharma@riimpune.com, 

riimpgdm@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Rajesh Khajuria 

Director 

(Co-ordination Centre-318)                   

C.K.ShahVijapurwala Institute Of 

Management, 

R.V. Desai Road, Pratap Nagar, 

Vadodra-390004 

Phone; 0265-2224328/29/30 

Coord: Mr. KunjalSinha 

Mobile; 09426075402 

Fax; 0265-2224327 

Email;director@cksvim.edu.in 

 

 

Mr. Girish J. Patel 

Chairman 

(Co-ordination Centre Code 230+) 

Sardar Patel College of  

Administration and Management 

SPEC Campus 

Vidhyanagar – Vadtal Road 

Bakrol – 388 315 

Anand (Gujarat) 

Tel: 02692-235318 

M: 09879619193 

Coord:Dr. Vashishthadhardwivedi 

Mob: (09712980066) 

Ph:02692-235318 

Email: drajaytrivedi34@gmail.com 

dr.vjdwivedi@hotmail.com 

 

 

Mr.C  RadhaKrishnana, 

Dean-Administration & Finance 

(Co-ordination Centre-273£) 

SIES College of Management Studies 

Sri 

ChandrasekharendraSaraswatiVidyapuram 

Plot 1-E, Sector-v, Nerul,  

Navi Mumbai 

Maharashtra- 400 706 

PH:022-27708333 

Coord: Prof. VidyaIyer 

Mob: 9892189756 

Email: vidyai@sies.edu.in  

 

Mr. Rakesh C. Jain 

Director  

(Co-ordination Centre Code- 196£) 

ISMT Business School Sailee 

International  

Old MHB Colony 

Gorai Road,  

Borivali (W) 

Mumbai –400 092. 

Tel.: 022-28682044 / 09322240584 

Fax: 022-28680348 

Email:- director@ismtindia.com 

 

Mr. TarunAnand 

Vice- Chairman 

(Co-ordination Centre Code- 340 ) 

Universal Business School  

105, 1
st
 floor, Runwal&OmkarEsquare, 

Opp. Sion- Chunabhatti Signal, Sion 

(East),  

Mumbai-400022 

Ph.: 9867643482 

Coord: Mr. Rajeev Vojhala 

Email:- Rajeev@ubs.org.in 

Rajeev.vojhala@gmail.com; 

mohini.arora@ubs.org.in 

Mr. Rajesh Pillai 

CEO 

(Co-ordination Centre Code-344) 

SkillvilleVidyalankarDnyanapeeth Trust 

Skillville, Vidyalankar Educational Campus, 

Wadala East,  

Mumbai – 400 037 

Mob:- 8879487636, 9167787915 

Email:- rajesh@skillville.in, 

ameya@vidyalankar.com 

Coord: Mr. Gaurang Bhatt 

Email:- GAURANG.BHATT@SKILLVILLE.IN;  

Mob:- 9987055979 

 

Ms. ReenaVora 

Director 

(Co-ordination Centre Code-345) 

Institute for Technology and 

Management 

Plot No. D-222/28, Near Bofra Motors, 

ABB and Airtel lane, MIDC Nerul, S 

Centre Rd, Shiravane, Nerul-East,  

NaviMumbai  

Maharastra– 400 706 

Mob:- 9820336912 

Email:- reenav@itm.edu 

 

Mr. Harish Aiyer 

Hon. Secretory 

(Co-ordination Centre Code-356) 

Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan’s 

Kanhaiyalal Maneklal Munshi 

Institute of Advance Studies 

Plot-3A, Sector-30, Vashi, 

NaviMumbai  

Maharastra– 400 703 

Mob:- 9821013093 

Email:- haiyer@gmail.com  
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Mr. Shrikant J Wagh 

Principal 

(Co-ordination Centre Code-357) 

Shroff S.R. Rotary Institute of 

Chemical Technology (SRICT) 

Block No. 402, Ankleshwar-Valia 

Road, Post Vataria, Valia Road,  

Dis.- Bharuch 

Gujrat– 393 135 

Mob:- 9712177799 

Email:- shrikant.wagh@srict.in  

 

mailto:shrikant.wagh@srict.in

